NAME					Email Address			Phone		Regional Office
Adetola, Angela (CMS/CFMFO)		Angela.Adetola@cms.hhs.gov	212-616-2518	New York
Baier, Fay E. (CMS/CFMFO)			Fay.Baier1@cms.hhs.gov		206-615-2397	Seattle
Carey, Louisa (CMS/CFMFO)			Louisa.Carey@cms.hhs.gov		404-562-7312	Atlanta
Chan, Dickon (CMS/CFMFO)			Dickon.Chan@cms.hhs.gov		415-744-3662	San Francisco
Collins, Helen M. (CMS/CFMFO)		Helen.Collins@cms.hhs.gov		303-844-7030	Denver
Davis, Jean (CMS/CFMFO)			Jean.Davis@CMS.hhs.gov		404-562-7309	Atlanta		
DeVirgilio, Laura C. (CMS/CFMFO)		Laura.DeVirgilio@cms.hhs.gov	215-861-4188	Philadelphia	
Eng, Susan (CMS/CFMFO)			Susan.Eng@cms.hhs.gov		212-616-2549	New York
Gilliam, Keith D. (CMS/CFMFO)		Keith.Gilliam@cms.hhs.gov		404-562-3007	Atlanta
Hinson, Jeffrey Y. (CMS/CFMFO)		Jeffrey.Hinson@cms.hhs.gov		303-844-7055	Denver
Kossler, Susan P. (CMS/CFMFO)		Susan.Kossler@cms.hhs.gov		617-565-1275	Boston
McDonald, Rodney P. (CMS/SC)		Rodney.McDonald@cms.hhs.gov	214-767-9046	Dallas
Meacham, David L. (CMS/WC)		David.Meacham@cms.hhs.gov	206-615-2356	Seattle
Parker, Ruth L. (CMS/CFMFO)			Ruth.Parker@cms.hhs.gov		816-426-6459	Kansas City
Richard, Renee (CMS/CFMFO)		Renee.Richard@cms.hhs.gov		617-565-1256	Boston
Roberts, Davonda O. (CMS/CFMFFSO)		Davonda.Roberts@cms.hhs.gov	617-565-1253	Boston
Robl, Ceceilia A. (CMS/CFMFO)		Ceceilia.Robl@cms.hhs.gov		303-844-4861	Denver
Romm, Rebecca (CMS/CFMFFSO)		Rebecca.Romm@cms.hhs.gov	212-616-2531	New York
Scherbring, Kristine (CMS/CFMFFSO)		Kristine.Scherbring@cms.hhs.gov	312-353-3756	Chicago
Tan, Lauri L. (CMS/WC)			Lauri.Tan@cms.hhs.gov		206-615-2324	Seattle
Veno, Barbara (CMS/CFMFO)			Barbara.Veno@cms.hhs.gov		617-565-1331	Boston

